
2
0

24
 W

ES
TI

N
G

H
O

U
S

E 
LI

G
H

TI
N

G
 / 

0
3

2
3

4
/ 0

0
3

3
72

4
L 

UPDATED TECHNOLOGY! 
Academy Dusk-to-Dawn  
LED Wall Fixture  

•	 The Academy damp-rated wall fixture combines timeless 
vintage design and integrated LED technology, improving 
the aesthetic of your space while removing the need to 
replace bulbs.

•	 Its built-in dusk-to-dawn photocell conveniently  
lights up at dusk and turns off at dawn, adding 
convenience and saving electricity.

•	 Customize the look of garages, entryways,  
and porches with the durably constructed textured  
black finish and removable nickel luster shade.

Item No. Type Fixture Finish Shade Description Dimensions

61317 Exterior Wall Textured Black Cage Shade 11” H x 12.25” W x 15.25” E

INTEGRATED
DIMMABLE

* Based on 3hrs/day     ** Based on 3hrs./day 11¢/kWh

Energy Used 
(Watts)

Equiv. Incand.  
Wattage

Color Temperature

(Kelvin)
Brightness  

(Lumens)   
CRI   

Avg. Rated 
Hours   

Life in 
Years*

Est. Yearly  
Energy Cost**

15 75 3000 1200 80 50000 45.6 $1.81

FRIENDLY

DARK
SKY

Dusk-to-Dawn PhotocellRemovable Nickel Luster Shade

INDOOR
OUTDOOR

DAMP RATED

DUSK
TO DAWN

For additional information or to place your order call us at 800-999-2226, or contact your Westinghouse Lighting Sales Representative.
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